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1.03 Columbian Exchange Chart
Total Points: 25

Chart
Complete the following chart using information from the lesson and the PBS interactive (linked on the Task page).
	Animals brought to the Americas from Europe
	Animals brought to Europe 
from the Americas

	1.      
2.      
3.      
4.      
5.      

	1.      
2.      
3.      
4.      
5.      

	Plants brought to the Americas 
from Europe
	Plants brought to Europe 
from the Americas

	1.      
2.      
3.      
4.      
5.      

	1.      
2.      
3.      
4.      
5.      



Effects
Describe the negative effect the Europeans had on Native Americans. You should write at least three complete sentences.
	Write your response below:

	
[bookmark: _GoBack]







